Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Heiko Jacobi

Chief Officer

Master
Negotiable

0049-171-3831337

sailorheiko@freenet.de

0049-171-3831337

Fluent

11.03.2025

BSH-2023-208-01784

C2J065800

BSH-2025-10-0058

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

01.05.1973 Kiel

Germany

Germany

Helgolaender Strasse 54,
26802 Moormerland

Closest airport: = Bremen/Amsterdam
Schengen visa valid up: = No
06.10.2023 Germany 05.10.2033
03.12.2020 Germany 02.12.2030
Deep sea captain
12.02.2025 Germany 11.02.2030
02.03.2020 01.03.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/93526/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
Medical First Aid
AED

Ship's Mechanic
Certificate

ISM-ISPS-MLC internal
Auditor

COVID-19 Vaccination

Company Security Officer
(CSO)

Medical Certificate for
Service at Sea

Liberia

DS-63-2-11/2012BS-R

BSH-2009-06-0375

DS-63-2-11/2012/AdFF-R

DS-63-2-11/2012/SCARB-R

A-VI/4 STCW

BSH-2025-81-0062

3023607

A.482 (XIl)

1/BTM-5-2011

BSH-2012-921-006-103

HazMat 49 CFR

1/BTM-5-2011
00014342

2008

10.1995

2952765

1F1042A

3023607

24590-22843108682802

SRB

28.01.2025

06.03.2009

30.01.2025

29.01.2025

14.07.2023

12.02.2025

20.04.2016

04.08.1999

02.02.2011

27.02.2015

25.02.2025

02.02.2011

07.09.1993

09.09.2008

13.10.1995

18.11.2015

24.02.2022

20.04.2016

11.09.2023

1528837

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

23.06.2020

27.01.2030

11.02.2030

29.01.2030

28.01.2030

13.07.2028

11.02.2030

11.02.2030

11.02.2030

01.03.2025

11.02.2030

24.02.2028

11.02.2030

01.03.2025

10.09.2025

23.06.2025



PPS Luck / Bulk carrier / B&W 19.02.2024 -
Singapore 30811 08.07.2024
Chief Officer Just one Contract to reach my sea service time for renewal my master
license. Further employment was offered and promotion as Master
received.
Master Vulpecula / Liberia Container Ship 20.01.2021 -
/50360 04.05.2021
Master Volans / Liberia Container Ship 20.06.2020 -
/50360 02.12.2020
Container Ship 05.07.2019 -
PO Vol /
JPO Volans /German /50360 26.11.2019
Master
Time Contract as Master (Parental Leave)
Alice Star / Marshall Bulk carrier / 22.10.2018 -
Chief Officer Islands 19846 09.03.2019
Recommendation for Promotion as Master
Alice Star /Marshall Bulk carrier / 14.02.2018 -
Isl 1984 13.06.201
Chief Officer slands 9846 3.06.2018
Recommendation for Promotion as Master
Kefalonia / Marshall Bulk carrier / 22.08.2017 -
Island 18096 07.12.2017
Chief Officer sianas
Recommendation for Promotion as Master
Amorgos / Marshall Bulk carrier / 13.03.2017 -
Island 24247 23.06.2017
Chief Officer sianas
Recommendation for Promotion as Master
Sex: male Height: 181
Eyes color: blue-grey Weight: 100

Maritime educat

Specia

Diplom-Wirtschaftsingenieur

ion:
fir Seeverkehr

lity: = Nautic

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

BSM / Singapore

Costamare /
Greece

Costamare /
Greece

HanseContor
Shipmanagement
/ Germany

Lydia Mar,
Moschato /
Greece

LydiaMar,
Moschato /
Greece

LydiaMar,
Moschato /
Greece

LydiaMar,
Moschato /
Greece

Overall size: XL (54)

Shoe size: 43

English

Ships Mechanic (SM)



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | 0049 4954 8382

Helgolander Strasse 54,
Kin name, Surname: | Jacobi, Heidi Kin address: 26802 Moormerrland,
Germany

Onshore | have already gained experience in 2016 as Deputy CSO/DPA at Hartmann Offshore. 2021 | was deployed to
Rome from 07-12.2021 in the OHQ of the EUNAVOR MED IRINI Operation as Shipping Industry Adviser, and from 03.2022
-02.2023 | trained in Somalia, Hargeisa (Somaliland) as Maritime Senior Adviser for the EUCAP Somalia Mission the
Somaliland Coast Guard. Afterwards | was working again for the EUNAVOR MED IRINI Operation as Embargo Control
Liasion Officer 03.2023 - 09.2023. From 09.2024 until 01.2025 | was working as Chief of NCAGS in the EU Operation
EUNAVFOR ASPIDES in the Red Sea Strait of Bab el Mandeb, Gulf of Aden to protect the Merchant Ships against Huthi
Attacks. Please Note, that | have experienced to conduct 5, 15 Years renewal class of container ships with and w/o cranes,
sold of vessel, changing flag and owner. New building experience on shipyard and claim handling when in service of 2500,
2700, 6300 TEU Container Ships. Since 'am Master (2009) | had no any Detainment of the vessel and during the external
ISM,ISPS and MLC audits always good performed to satisfaction for the owner.



	CV
	Heiko Jacobi
	Deep sea captain



