



(Application Form)

Heiko Jacobi

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Crewell ID: 93526



Main info			
Name / Surname:	Heiko Jacobi		
Position applied for:	Chief Officer Master	Desired Vessel Type:	Bulk carriers Container carriers
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	01.05.1973 Kiel
Phones:	0049-171-3831337	Citizenship:	Germany
E-mail:	sailorheiko@freenet.de	Country of residence / City:	Germany
Messenger:	0049-171-3831337	Home address:	Helgolaender Strasse 54, 26802 Moormerland
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Bremen/Amsterdam
USA visa valid up:	11.03.2025	Schengen visa valid up:	No

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	BSH-2023-208-01784	06.10.2023	Germany	05.10.2033
International passport	C2JO65800	03.12.2020	Germany	02.12.2030

Diplomas				
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up			
Rank	Deep sea captain			
Professional license	BSH-2025-10-0058	12.02.2025	Germany	11.02.2030
Endorsement		02.03.2020		01.03.2025

Certificates

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	DS-63-2-11/2012BS-R	28.01.2025	Germany	27.01.2030
Designated Security Duties	BSH-2009-06-0375	06.03.2009	Germany	11.02.2030
Advanced Fire Fighting	DS-63-2-11/2012/AdFF-R	30.01.2025	Germany	29.01.2030
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	DS-63-2-11/2012/SCARB-R	29.01.2025	Germany	28.01.2030
Medical Care	A-VI/4 STCW	14.07.2023	Germany	13.07.2028
GMDSS Operator	BSH-2025-81-0062	12.02.2025	Germany	11.02.2030
Ship Security Officer	3023607	20.04.2016	Germany	11.02.2030
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	A.482 (XII)	04.08.1999	Germany	11.02.2030
Ship Handling Arrangements	1/BTM-5-2011	02.02.2011	Germany	01.03.2025
ECDIS	BSH-2012-921-006-103	27.02.2015	Germany	11.02.2030
Ship Carrying Dandr/hazard Cargo	HazMat 49 CFR	25.02.2025	Germany	24.02.2028
Bridge Team Management	1/BTM-5-2011	02.02.2011	Germany	11.02.2030
Medical First Aid	00014342	07.09.1993	Germany	01.03.2025
AED	2008	09.09.2008	Germany	
Ship's Mechanic Certificate	10.1995	13.10.1995	Germany	
ISM-ISPS-MLC internal Auditor	2952765	18.11.2015	Germany	
COVID-19 Vaccination	1F1042A	24.02.2022	Germany	
Company Security Officer (CSO)	3023607	20.04.2016	Germany	
	Medical co	ertificates		

Medical certificates					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Medical Certificate for Service at Sea	24590-22843108682802	11.09.2023	Germany	10.09.2025	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books				
Country	Document type No. Date of issue Valid up			
Liberia	SRB	1528837	23.06.2020	23.06.2025

	Se	a service (las	t 5 years)		
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
	PPS Luck / SIngapore	Bulk carrier / 30811	B&W	19.02.2024 - 08.07.2024	
Chief Officer	Chief Officer Just one Contract to reach my sea service time for renewal my master license. Further employment was offered and promotion as Master received.				
Master	Vulpecula / Liberia	Container Ship / 50360		20.01.2021 - 04.05.2021	Costamare / Greece
Master	Volans / Liberia	Container Ship / 50360		20.06.2020 - 02.12.2020	Costamare / Greece
Master	JPO Volans / German	Container Ship / 50360		05.07.2019 - 26.11.2019	HanseContor Shipmanagement
	Time Contract as Master (Parental Leave)				/ Germany
Chief Officer	Alice Star / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 19846		22.10.2018 - 09.03.2019	Lydia Mar, Moschato /
	Recon	nmendation for Pro	omotion as Maste	er	Greece
Chief Officer	Alice Star / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 19846		14.02.2018 - 13.06.2018	LydiaMar, Moschato /
	Recon	nmendation for Pro	omotion as Maste	er	Greece
Chief Officer	Kefalonia / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 18096		22.08.2017 - 07.12.2017	LydiaMar, Moschato /
	Recommendation for Promotion as Master				Greece
Chief Officer	Amorgos / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 24247		13.03.2017 - 23.06.2017	LydiaMar, Moschato /
	Recommendation for Promotion as Master				Greece

Biometrics			
Sex: male Height: 181 Overall size: XL (54)			
Eyes color: blue-grey	Weight: 100	Shoe size: 43	

Additional info			
Maritime education: Diplom-Wirtschaftsingenieur für Seeverkehr Additional skills: Ships Mechanic (SM)			
Speciality:	Nautic	Knowledge of other languages:	English

Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	0049 4954 8382	
Kin name, Surname:	Jacobi, Heidi	Kin address:	Helgoländer Strasse 54, 26802 Moormerrland, Germany	

Notes

Onshore I have already gained experience in 2016 as Deputy CSO / DPA at Hartmann Offshore. 2021 I was deployed to Rome from 07-12.2021 in the OHQ of the EUNAVOR MED IRINI Operation as Shipping Industry Adviser, and from 03.2022 - 02.2023 I trained in Somalia, Hargeisa (Somaliland) as Maritime Senior Adviser for the EUCAP Somalia Mission the Somaliland Coast Guard. Afterwards I was working again for the EUNAVOR MED IRINI Operation as Embargo Control Liasion Officer 03.2023 - 09.2023. From 09.2024 until 01.2025 I was working as Chief of NCAGS in the EU Operation EUNAVFOR ASPIDES in the Red Sea Strait of Bab el Mandeb, Gulf of Aden to protect the Merchant Ships against Huthi Attacks. Please Note, that I have experienced to conduct 5, 15 Years renewal class of container ships with and w/o cranes, sold of vessel, changing flag and owner. New building experience on shipyard and claim handling when in service of 2500, 2700, 6300 TEU Container Ships. Since I'am Master (2009) I had no any Detainment of the vessel and during the external ISM,ISPS and MLC audits always good performed to satisfaction for the owner.